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Coarse white sand
Yellow sand

Chalk and fine sand
Pink chalk

Sand and fine chalk
Hard sand roeck

Sand

Pink and whi te chalk
White sand

Yollow sand

Herd sand rock

Herd brown sendstone

|
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180*' 18" casing cemented in.
169%5™ - 171'0" 8" pipe nipples
pi

171'0" 232'3" 8" pipe
232'8" 242'3" 8" gereen
242'3" 447'9" 8" pipe
447°9" 457'9" 8" goreen
457'9" 602'3" 8" pipe
602'®" 612'3" 8" screen

Static water level 100' below surface, pumping 500 gals. per min, pumping
water level 140' below surface. Pump bowls set 150' with 20' suetion pipe.
8" 5 stage bowls - capacity 120 gals. per min. at 150".

7% h.p.motor, V 220, 1800 R.P.M.

Driller in charge - J.E.Cousins
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" DESCRIPTION
Pink chalk
Coarse white sand
Herd s=nd

Yellow send

Chelk end fine sand

Pink chalk

Sand end fine chalk
: Eerd sand rock

Ssnd

Pink chelk

Pink end white chalk :

White sand

Yellow sand

Fard sand rock

Hard brovm sendstone

Eard sandstone gray

Chalk

ilar]l

Sandstone

Sand rock

Wond

Send rock

Sand

Chelk

Send rock

Send- <

Herd sapd

eyl

Herd send

Lerd sand rock -

Sand

awood

Eard

Sand

liarl

180' 18" casing cemented in.

169159+ 17110" g
l?l 1 ofl 232 ] 3" BI'!
232'8" 242'3" - gn
242'3"  447'9" gn
44719"  apprgn  gn
457'9"  e02'3" g"
802!'S" p1R'3"  an

Pipe nivples
pipe

scrsen

pipe

screen

DPipe

scTeen

Static water level 100' below surface, pumping
water level 140' below surfece. Pump bowls set
8% 5 stege bowls - capzcity 120 gels, per min,
7% h.p.motor, V 220, 1800 R,P.M.

Priller in charge - T.Z.Cousins
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FROM TO
{In fest)
0 27
27 39
39 44
44 81
Bl 85
B85 " 95
95 114
114 160
160 176
176 179
179 2086
206 218
218 239
239 272
272 285
285 332
332 372
372 . 380
380 400
Z00 436
436 438
438 ¥4
L4 448
448 457
467 478
478 494
44 492
492 508
502 505
505 512
512 517
519 518
51%9 521.
8521 605
805 608
I i
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M 7
500 gals. per min, pumping

150*' with 20' suction pipe.
at 150'.
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